

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7470/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/04/2007 in DBCRA No. 1114/2002 of The  
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KABUL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 08/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.  
Mr. Jayendra Sevada,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

It is reported by the learned counsel for the petitioner that dasti service  
has not been issued to him in spite of the Office Report which says that it was  
issued to all the respondents on 3rd March, 2008.

Issue fresh dasti service.

Await return of fax.

List the matter on 4th May, 2009.

(Sunil Thomas)

Registrar

\*MG