

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 1497/2009

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KABUL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 16/06/2015 This appeal though listed for hearing was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after the summer vacation.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY]
COURT MASTER